RECEIVE

To: sunbiz Page 1 of 5

T



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H160002995313)))



H1 5000299531 3ABC3

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	To:							
		Division of Con	-					
		Fax Number	: (850)6	17-6383				
	From:							
		Account Name	: TAXLEA	F.COM INC				
		Account Number				- _ ,		
		Phone	: (305)5			$\sum_{i=1}^{n}$	16	
		Fax Number	: (305)5	41-7033		FO		
enter the	emaíl a	ddress for this	husinese	entity to	he use			-11
		mailings. Enter		-			u (ag	
					F		ł	- T
						2:-<		-
Email 3	Address:							
Email	Address:				<u></u>		T NH	•
Email :	Address:					YO'S		
Anystantininer:	the California and the set of	D/RFSTATE/C) DRRF(T	OR M/M	G RESI	TEL FL MI	မှ	•
Anystantininer:	the California and the set of	D/RESTATE/CO			G RESI	FLUMDA GNA		ED
Anystantininer:	C AMN	ASIA TRE	ND LAB	LLC		GNA GNA	မှ	
Magnastaniner:	C AMN	ASIA TRE	ND LAB	LLC		FLINDA	မှ	•
Magnastaniner:	C AMN	ASIA TRE ertificate of Status	ND LAB	LLC 0		SEE FLIRDA	မှ	
Magnudalatings;	C AMN	ASIA TRE	ND LAB	LLC		SEE FLIMDA	မှ	
Magandalalalar	C AMN	ASIA TRE ertificate of Status	ND LAB	LLC 0		TELE FLUMDA	မှ	•
Angganakhining	C AMN	ASIA TRE ertificate of Status ertified Copy	ND LAB	LLC 0 0		SEE FLINNDA	မှ	•

D. SCOTT DEC 8 2016 .

18887728108 From: Mike Natarus

------.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor		· · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
SUBJECT: ASIA	TREND LAB	LLC	х — 4 - Х
SUBJECT;	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	MOSES NA	E	
		Name of Person	
	ACCOUNTAI	NT & MANAGEME	ENT INC
		Firm/Company	
	1549 NE 12	3RD ST	
		Address	
	NORTH MIA	MI, FL 33161	
	INFO@TAXLEAF	City/State and Zip Code	
		to be used for future annual report notifie	ation)
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
MOSES NA	٩Ε	at 305, 541-39	980 Tige of
Nume of	fPerson	Area Code Daytime	Felephone Number 52 H T
Enclosed is a check for th	-		FILED
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & O Certificate of Status & O Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 5

MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

.

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

To: sunbiz Page 3 of 5

2016-12-07 15:33:27 (GMT)

18887728108 From: Mike Natarus

100

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ASIA TREND LAB LLC		
(<u>Name of the Limited Lia</u> (A Fio	bility Company as it now appears on our records aida Limited Liability Company)	<u>ı.</u>)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabilit Florida document number <u>L16000211664</u>		and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ç.	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the l	imited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words	"Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC	2" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AD	DRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		LECO C
		SSS -7
B. If amending the registered agent and/or re registered agent and/or the new registered office a	gistered office address on our records ddress here:	s, enter the name of the new
	<u></u>	101 9
Name of New Registered Agent:		BA 5
New Registered Office Address:		
New Registered Ottlee Address.	Enter Florida street address	<u> </u>
	Flo	orida
	City	ZipCode

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

.

.

2016-12-07 15:33:27 (GMT)

18887728108 From: Mike Natarus

۱.

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or</u> <u>Authorized Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

.

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address Type of	f Action	
AMBR	CARNERO SANTIAGO, RAISSA	3111 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 105		
		CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33065	nove	
AMBR	CARNEIRO SANTIAGO, RAISSA	3111 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 105	1	
		CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33065		
		Add	ł	
		□ Rem	ove	
		🗖 Add		
		Reme	sve	
		🗆 Add		
		TAILLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		



18887728108 From: Mike Natarus

